
Draw & Write

Draw your favorite summer memory.

My favorite summer memory
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Sort The Words

SHORTS

HAT

ICE CREAM

FLIP FLOPS

WATERMELON

BALL

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Look at the summer words and sort them alphabetically.
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Keen Eye

Circle the picture that is different from the others
in each row.
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S W I M S H O R T S

P A L N M B U E R P

O T E H Z F Q G V Y

O E M U A K F M Y V

L R O B L E U H S  I

M M N K E A N B H C

G E A D P C K E S  I

N L D H F T  I  A P  I

K O E O D M W C K L

C N M D Z M U H D F

Word Explorer

BEACH

LEMONADE

FUN

SWIM

WATERMELON

POOL

SHORTS

Find the hidden words listed in the right-hand column.
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Summer Sudoku

1.

2.

3.

4.

1

23

4

2
4

1
3

The same image can appear only once in each row, column
and large square.

Draw the images or simply write the numbers to fill the blanks.

©iheartnaptime.net



1.   

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

18.  

19.  

20.  

Go star gazing
Play mini golf
Visit a farm
Watch fireworks
Play with bubbles
Make some s'mores
Go swimming
Find pictures in the clouds
Go to a drive-in movie
Play a game of flashlight tag
Make Tye Dye shirts
Pick berries
Build a sand castle
Ride a ferris wheel
Go roller skating
Catch fireflies
Plant a flower
Build a treehouse
Make a summer music playlist
Visit a museum

21.   

22.  

23.  

24.  

25.  

26.  

27.  

28.  

29.  

30.  

31.  

32.  

33.  

34.  

35.  

36.  

37.  

38.  

39.  

40.  

Summer Fun List

Have some fun this summer!
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Reading Chart

Earn               for every book you read.

Title Author Date finished
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Dot To Dot
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Connect two dots each turn and when you complete a square
claim it with your initial. 



Play Hangman
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A B C D E F G H 

I J K L M N O P 

Q R S T U V W 

X Y Z

Add blank spaces for the word

Draw the noose and you lose!



Tic Tac Toe
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Get three in a row!


